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For Date: 12/24/2025  -  Wednesday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

25-36399        0002 Traffic Accident Investigated Incident   

       Vicinity of:    [FLR 1257] LOCUST ST
                ID:    322 -   
                ID:    317 -   

25-36400        0029 Motor Vehicle Stop Cite/ Warning Issued/ Traffic
   
  Location/Address:    STATE ST + FINN ST
                ID:    319 -   

25-36401        0039 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 1524] KING ST
                ID:    291 -   

25-36402        0049 Trespassing/ Unwanted Guest Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 67] LOCUST ST
                ID:    322 -   
                ID:    317 -   

25-36403        0051 Public Service, Check Welfare Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 9] FRUIT ST
                ID:    237 -   
                ID:    319 -   
                ID:    291 -   

25-36404        0112 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FLR 7] FLORENCE RD
                ID:    322 -   

25-36406        0123 Public Service, Check Welfare Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 1027] BRIDGE ST
                ID:    237 -   
                ID:    291 -   

25-36405        0124 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 1747] WEST ST
                ID:    322 -   

25-36407        0204 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 26] JACKSON ST
                ID:    319 -   

25-36411        0542 Motor Vehicle Stop Cite/ Warning Issued/ Traffic
   
       Vicinity of:    [FLR] BRIDGE RD
                ID:    317 -   

25-36412        0546 Alarm/ Burglar/ Holdup Panic False Alarm    
  Location/Address:    LYMAN RD
                ID:    237 -   
                ID:    319 -   
                ID:    322 -   

25-36413        0550 Alarm/ Burglar/ Holdup Panic False Alarm    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 238] KING ST
                ID:    237 -   
                ID:    317 -   
                ID:    319 -   

25-36414        0601 Animal Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 188] CENTER ST
                ID:    319 -   

25-36415        0605 Public Service, Check Welfare Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 2836] BARRETT ST
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                ID:    237 -   
                ID:    322 -   

25-36418        0722 GAS LEAKS (GASES) Investigated by N F D   

  Location/Address:    [FLR 1103] RYAN RD
         Fire Unit:    E3-Pumper-Engine 3
         Fire Unit:    E2-Pumper-Engine 2
         Fire Unit:    C4-Command-Car 4
                ID:    210 -   

25-36420        0757 Alarm/ Burglar/ Holdup Panic False Alarm    
  Location/Address:    [LED 23] MAIN ST
                ID:    317 -   

25-36421        0824 Suspicious/Wanted Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 7] CONZ ST
                ID:    324 -   
                       304 -   

25-36422        0925 Public Service Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FLR 208] CLEMENT ST
                ID:    210 -   
                ID:    317 -   

25-36427        1007 Suspicious/Wanted Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [FLR 8] HIGH ST
                ID:    317 -   
                ID:    COR01 -   

25-36428        1017 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 1693] HOCKANUM RD
                ID:    324 -   
                       304 -   

25-36429        1021 Park and Walk Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 933] MAIN ST
                ID:    316 -   

25-36431        1059 Park and Walk Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    MAIN ST
                ID:    245 -   

25-36432        1110 Park and Walk Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    MAIN ST
                ID:    324 -   
                       304 -   

25-36435        1216 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning Given   

  Location/Address:    WRIGHT AVE + PLEASANT ST
                ID:    324 -   
                       304 -   

25-36438        1225 Motor Vehicle Stop Cite/ Warning Issued/ Traffic
   
  Location/Address:    WRIGHT AVE + PLEASANT ST
                ID:    324 -   
                       304 -   

25-36439        1228 Animal Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [FLR] CLEMENT ST + LADD AVE
                ID:    210 -   

25-36440        1242 Animal Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 1058] EASTHAMPTON RD
                ID:    324 -   
                       304 -   
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25-36441        1244 Public Service Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 839] MAIN ST
                ID:    316 -   

25-36442        1246 Public Service, Check Welfare Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [FLR 163] LOCUST ST
                ID:    317 -   
          EMS Unit:    A02-Fire Ambulance
                ID:    316 -   

25-36443        1309 Animal Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 188] CENTER ST
                ID:    324 -   
                       304 -   

25-36446        1320 Public Service, Check Welfare Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 7] CONZ ST
                ID:    324 -   
                       304 -   

25-36447        1332 Motor Vehicle Stop Cite/ Warning Issued/ Traffic
   
  Location/Address:    PLEASANT ST + ARMORY ST
                ID:    316 -   

25-36451        1519 Public Service, Check Welfare Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 400] STATE ST
                ID:    315 -   

25-36454        1532 Animal Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 188] CENTER ST
                ID:    301 -   

25-36456        1747 Public Service, Check Welfare Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    OLIVE ST
          EMS Unit:    A01-Fire Ambulance
                ID:    301 -   
                ID:    298 -   
          EMS Unit:    A04-Fire Ambulance

25-36457        1810 Disturbance Report Done    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 2906] OLANDER DR
                ID:    308 -   
                ID:    322 -   
                ID:    301 -   
                ID:    298 -   
                ID:    315 -   
       Refer To Incident:      25-2735-OF

25-36459        1839 Public Service, Check Welfare Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [FLR 142] MAIN ST
                ID:    322 -   

25-36461        1939 Public Service, Check Welfare Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [FLR 352] RYAN RD
                ID:    308 -   
                ID:    322 -   

25-36465        2045 Traffic, Complaint/Hazard Arrest Female 18yrs & Over   

  Location/Address:    BRIDGE RD + COOKE AVE
                ID:    298 -   
                ID:    322 -   
                ID:    301 -   
         Refer To Arrest:      25-600-AR
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25-36466        2046 Traffic, Complaint/Hazard Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    KING ST
                ID:    301 -   
                ID:    315 -   

25-36467        2118 Traffic, Complaint/Hazard Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [FLR] PARK HILL RD
                ID:    308 -   


